Services & Activities Base Funding Financial Overview

Fiscal Year 2025

Fund Descr

Rec Center

Rec Center
Student Activities
Student Activities
Student Activities
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Student Activities
Student Activities
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Student Union
Student Union
Student Union
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Grand Total

Dept Descr

S&A Non Operating
University Rec Administration
Academic Senate

Art Gallery

ASCWU Legislative

ASCWU Student Life & Fac
Board Of Directors

Campus Activities

Career Services Westside
Case Management

CATTV

Club Travel

CWU Food/Farm

CWU Food/Farm

Early Childhood Learn Center
English

English

Equity & Service Council
International Studies & Prog
KCwu

KCwu

Multicultural Center
Museum Operations

Music

Music

Observer

Office of Univ Stud Research
Publicity Center

PULSE

S&A Theatre Arts

SFM Financial Mgmnt

SFM Financial Mgmnt

SFM Financial Mgmnt

Stdnt Ldr Involv Cmty Eng
SURC Accounting
University Centers
University Centers

V&MC Student Center

S&A Non Operating

Student Involvement

SUB Custodial

University Scheduling Services

Program Component Descr
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Central News Watch

Community Garden

Lion Rock

Student Travel

S&A Marching Band
S&A Pep Band

SOURCE

Administrative Fee

S&A Funding Clearing

CentersActivities

Sum of Total Amt
(150,000.00
(740,850.11

(79,578.71
(28,826.99
(28,670.59
(26,070.29
(215,363.52
(217,989.65
(150,093.23
(148,837.91
(86,486.65)
(11,105.63)
(505,889.40
(2,550.00
(4,408.10
(59,091.20
(12,888.24
(7,332.07
(443,112.40
(477,754.60
(14,720.85
(36,830.50
(18,515.55
(61,046.93
(43,178.16
(376,806.37
(20,539.62
(47,941.44
(405,539.10
(119,189.08
(37,831.68
(454,491.41
(87,956.77
(377,526.00
(64,197.39
(45,947.51
(700,000.00
(189,298.05
(257,372.65
(25,500.00
(6,781,328.35)
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